
BOYS WATER POLO
Date Day Time Sport Level Opponent Site L/NL
8/10/2019 Saturday 1:30:00 PM Boys Water Polo V Draz Classic vs Patrick Henry Granite Hills HS Draz Classic
8/14/2019 Wednesday 4:00:00 PM Boys Water Polo JV West Hills West Hills HS Scrimmage

5:00:00 PM Boys Water Polo V
6:00:00 PM Boys Water Polo Novice

8/17/2019 Saturday 9:00:00 AM Boys Water Polo V Rancho Bernardo Scrimmage Group Rancho Bernardo HS Scrimmage
8/22/2019 Thursday Boys Water Polo V Rancho Bernardo Invitational Tournament Tournament
8/23/2019 Friday Boys Water Polo V Rancho Bernardo Invitational Tournament Tournament
8/24/2019 Saturday Boys Water Polo V Rancho Bernardo Invitational Tournament Tournament
8/24/2019 Saturday Boys Water Polo JV JV Fall Invitational Tournament
8/31/2019 Saturday Boys Water Polo Novice Novice Fall Invitational Tournament
9/6/2019 Friday 7:30:00 PM Boys Water Polo V vs La Costa Canyon Ecke YMCA Non League

8:30:00 PM Boys Water Polo JV
9/13/2019 Friday 3:00:00 PM Boys Water Polo JV @ Mar Vista Mar Vista League

4:00:00 PM Boys Water Polo V
9/14/2019 Saturday Boys Water Polo JV JV Rancho Bernardo Invitational Tournament
9/20/2019 Friday Boys Water Polo V America's Finest City Tournament
9/21/2019 Saturday Boys Water Polo V America's Finest City Tournament
9/30/2019 Monday Boys Water Polo Novice Novice SD Open Tournament
10/4/2019 Friday 5:45:00 PM Boys Water Polo V vs San Ysidro SWC League

6:35:00 PM Boys Water Polo JV
10/5/2019 Saturday Boys Water Polo Novice Novice SD Open Tournament
10/7/2019 Monday Boys Water Polo JV JV San Diego Open Tournament
10/9/2019 Wednesday 5:45:00 PM Boys Water Polo V @ Bonita Vista SWC League

6:35:00 PM Boys Water Polo JV
10/11/2019 Friday 7:45:00 PM Boys Water Polo V vs Hilltop SWC League

8:35:00 PM JV
10/12/2019 Saturday Boys Water Polo JV JV San Diego Open Tournament
10/16/2019 Wednesday 3:00:00 PM Boys Water Polo V @ Mater Dei Catholic Mater Dei Catholic League

4:00:00 PM Boys Water Polo JV
10/17/2019 Thursday Boys Water Polo V San Diego Open Tournament
10/18/2019 Friday Boys Water Polo V San Diego Open Tournament
10/19/2019 Saturday Boys Water Polo V San Diego Open Tournament
10/22/2019 Tuesday 7:45:00 PM Boys Water Polo V vs Mar Vista SWC League

8:35:00 PM Boys Water Polo JV
10/23/2019 Wednesday 7:00:00 PM Boys Water Polo V @ San Ysidro Park Way Pool League

7:50:00 PM Boys Water Polo JV
10/25/2019 Friday 7:45:00 PM Boys Water Polo V vs Bonita Vista SWC League

8:35:00 PM Boys Water Polo JV
10/30/2019 Wednesday 3:00:00 PM Boys Water Polo JV @ Hilltop Park Way Pool League

4:00:00 PM Boys Water Polo V
11/1/2019 Friday 7:45:00 PM Boys Water Polo V vs Mater Dei Catholic SWC League

8:35:00 PM Boys Water Polo JV
8:35:00 PM Boys Water Polo JV


